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1000 Mobilize
1010 Set Up Office Trailer
1020 Install Sign Package
1030 Install Erosion Control
1040 Install Stone Fill Crane Pads
1050 Install Coffer Dam
1060 Close Rt 17 Install New Box Culvert
1070 Remove Coffer Dam
1080 Install Stone Fill
1090 Remove Crane Pads
1100 Install Topsoil Seed & Mulch
1110 Remove Erosion Control
1120 Pave
1130 Install Guard Rail
1140 Line Stripe
1150 Demobilize
Start date 30SEP13
Finish date 06DEC13
Data date 30SEP13
Run date 09SEP13

Page number 1A
© Primavera Systems, Inc.

10d
10d
5d
5d
6d
10d
1h
5d
5d
5d
3d
2d
2d
1d
1d
1d

10d *
10d*
5d*
5d*
6d*
10d *
1h*
5d *
5d *
5d*
3d*
2d*
2d*
1d*
1d*
1d*

30SEP13 A
30SEP13 A
140CT13 A
210CT13 A
230CT13 A
310CT13 A
16NOV13 A
18NOV13 A
20NOV13 A
20NOV13 A
25NOV13 A
28NOV1I3 A
02DEC13 A
04DEC13 A
0S5DEC13 A
06DEC13 A

110CT13
110CT13
180CT13
250CT13
300CT13
13NOV13
18NOV13
22NOV13
26NOV13
26NOV13
27NOV13
29NOV13
03DEC13
04DEC13
05DEC13
06DEC13

39d
39d
34d
29d
26d
16d
14d
9d
7d
7d
6d
4d
2d
1d

-1d

O O O O O OO 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O OO OO OO

O O 0O 0O 0O 00000 0O OO OO OO O O

s Mobilize
s Set Up Office Trailer
mmmmm Install Sign Package
s install Erosion Control
s Install Stone Fill Crane Pads
Esssssss Install Coffer Dam
mm Close Rt 17 Install New Box Culvert
mmmm Remove Coffer Dam
e |nstall Stone Fill
s Remove Crane Pads
mm install Topsoil Seed & Muich
m Remove Erosion Control
m Pave
I Install Guard Rail
1 Line Stripe
1 Demobilize
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